
Poz

1
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StC

101

721

9

200

69

4

146

509

81

144

136

121

78

517

126

74

289

93

175

111

54

Příjmenní

TRÖTSCHER

BENEŠ

BOUŘIL

VOKURKA

HLAVÁČEK

MICHÁLEK

WALDMANN

ROGOWSKI

ROUBALÍK

KODERA

FOLDYNA

HRDLIČKA

SISR

WOŚ

ORTEL

TOMAN

ŠÍBA

ŠÍBA

ŠILHA

TOMAN

ZMÍTKO

Jméno

MICHAEL

PETR

JAN

ALOIS

MILOŠ

MAREK

ANDRÉ

BART

ZDENĚK

MICHAL

MAREK

JAN

TOMÁŠ

JANUSZ

TOMÁŠ

MARTIN

ONDŘEJ

MICHAL

JAN

LUKÁŠ

LUKÁŠ

Club

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

Moto

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA YZF R1

YAMAHA R1

BMW 1000RR

HONDA CBR 1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 750

DUCATI PANIGALE

YAMAHA R1

KAWASAKI ZX10R

YAMAHA R1

HONDA CBR 1000RR

HONDA CBR 1000RR

BMW S1000RR

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 750

HONDA VTR 1000 SP1

SUZUKI GSXR 750

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

Kol

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

5

4

4

Celk.čas

16:46.838

16:53.229

17:04.372

17:06.085

17:13.068

17:13.246

17:32.166

17:40.398

17:59.077

18:05.458

18:16.859

18:26.735

18:27.326

18:28.569

18:59.446

19:00.146

16:47.760

16:48.269

12:52.641

11:43.686

13:04.149

Dif

6.391

17.534

19.247

26.230

26.408

45.328

53.560

1:12.239

1:18.620

1:30.021

1:39.897

1:40.488

1:41.731

2:12.608

2:13.308

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

2 Kol

3 Kol

3 Kol

N.čas

2:21.056

2:22.513

2:22.923

2:22.639

2:24.554

2:24.495

2:20.823

2:25.895

2:29.505

2:31.489

2:33.556

2:35.494

2:32.440

2:33.962

2:37.043

2:38.283

2:42.500

2:44.717

2:29.980

2:37.643

3:07.509

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

6.391

Prům.rychlost

135,156

N.čas kola

2:20.823

Km/h

138,046

Nejlepší kolo

146 - ANDRÉ WALDMANN
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Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení
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Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

SUPERBIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:08:57

Autodrom Brno 5,400 Km

10.8.2016 16:05



Kolo

2
3

4
5
6
7

(81) ZDENĚK ROUBALÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(144) MICHAL KODERA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(136) MAREK FOLDYNA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(121) JAN HRDLIČKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(78) TOMÁŠ SISR

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(517) JANUSZ WOŚ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(126) TOMÁŠ ORTEL
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:32.850
2:31.014

2:28.976
2:26.572

2:25.895

2:26.722

2:34.535

2:33.217
2:30.204

2:29.505

2:30.371
2:31.305

2:35.230

2:33.530
2:32.334
2:31.686
2:32.160

2:31.489

2:35.246

2:33.556

2:34.440
2:34.512

2:33.896
2:37.049

2:36.912
2:36.994

2:35.494

2:35.842

2:35.760
2:36.289

2:39.250
2:37.297
2:35.153

2:34.978
2:35.603

2:32.440

2:38.667
2:35.501
2:36.469

2:37.204
2:35.882

2:33.962

2:43.629
2:40.143

2:42.750

Dif

+6.955
+5.119

+3.081
+0.677

+0.827

+5.030

+3.712
+0.699

+0.866
+1.800

+3.741

+2.041
+0.845
+0.197
+0.671

+1.690

+0.884
+0.956

+0.340
+3.493

+1.418
+1.500

+0.348

+0.266
+0.795

+6.810
+4.857
+2.713

+2.538
+3.163

+4.705
+1.539
+2.507

+3.242
+1.920

+6.586
+3.100

+5.707

Denní čas

16:14:19.159
16:16:50.173

16:19:19.149
16:21:45.721
16:24:11.616
16:26:38.338

16:11:47.880
16:14:22.415

16:16:55.632
16:19:25.836
16:21:55.341
16:24:25.712
16:26:57.017

16:11:46.969
16:14:22.199

16:16:55.729
16:19:28.063
16:21:59.749
16:24:31.909

16:27:03.398

16:11:46.100

16:14:21.346
16:16:54.902
16:19:29.342
16:22:03.854

16:24:37.750
16:27:14.799

16:11:47.384

16:14:24.296
16:17:01.290
16:19:36.784
16:22:12.626

16:24:48.386
16:27:24.675

16:11:50.545
16:14:29.795
16:17:07.092
16:19:42.245

16:22:17.223
16:24:52.826
16:27:25.266

16:11:48.824
16:14:27.491
16:17:02.992
16:19:39.461

16:22:16.665
16:24:52.547
16:27:26.509

16:11:56.046
16:14:39.675
16:17:19.818

16:20:02.568

Kolo

5
6
7

(74) MARTIN TOMAN

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(289) ONDŘEJ ŠÍBA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(93) MICHAL ŠÍBA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(175) JAN ŠILHA

1
2
3
4

5

(111) LUKÁŠ TOMAN
1
2

3
4

(54) LUKÁŠ ZMÍTKO

1
2
3
4

Čas kola

2:37.829
2:39.946

2:37.043

2:42.072
2:39.906
2:42.712

2:38.283

2:39.976
2:38.359

2:47.816
2:45.400

2:44.286

2:42.500

2:43.015

2:44.717

2:45.454
2:45.091

2:46.362
2:45.758

2:34.904
2:31.048

2:29.980

2:30.997

2:38.354

2:37.643

3:31.386

3:07.509

3:08.932
3:21.971

Dif

+0.786
+2.903

+3.789
+1.623
+4.429

+1.693
+0.076

+5.316
+2.900

+1.786

+0.515

+0.737
+0.374

+1.645
+1.041

+4.924
+1.068

+1.017

+0.711

+53.743

+1.423
+14.462

Denní čas

16:22:40.397
16:25:20.343
16:27:57.386

16:11:56.778
16:14:38.850
16:17:18.756
16:20:01.468

16:22:39.751
16:25:19.727
16:27:58.086

16:12:02.683
16:14:50.499
16:17:35.899

16:20:20.185
16:23:02.685
16:25:45.700

16:11:58.827
16:14:43.544
16:17:28.998
16:20:14.089

16:23:00.451
16:25:46.209

16:11:43.652
16:14:18.556
16:16:49.604
16:19:19.584

16:21:50.581

16:11:54.243
16:14:32.597

16:17:10.240
16:20:41.626

16:12:23.677
16:15:31.186
16:18:40.118
16:22:02.089

Kolo

(101) MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(721) PETR BENEŠ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(9) JAN BOUŘIL

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(200) ALOIS VOKURKA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(69) MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(4) MAREK MICHÁLEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(146) ANDRÉ WALDMANN
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(509) BART ROGOWSKI
1

Čas kola

2:21.939
2:22.487
2:24.433

2:21.056

2:21.199

2:23.176

2:23.991
2:23.389

2:22.513

2:22.861

2:22.524
2:23.437

2:25.943
2:23.549
2:24.297
2:23.889

2:24.521

2:22.923

2:26.183
2:25.382
2:23.072

2:24.083

2:22.639

2:24.844

2:26.958
2:26.741

2:26.449
2:25.431
2:24.844

2:24.554

2:26.203
2:26.433

2:26.504
2:25.387
2:24.736

2:24.495

2:20.823

2:21.818
2:54.103
2:25.229
2:25.856
2:28.812

Dif

+0.883
+1.431
+3.377

+0.143

+2.120

+1.478
+0.876

+0.348

+0.011
+0.924

+3.020
+0.626
+1.374
+0.966

+1.598

+3.544
+2.743
+0.433

+1.444

+2.205

+2.404
+2.187

+1.895
+0.877
+0.290

+1.708
+1.938

+2.009
+0.892
+0.241

+0.995
+33.280
+4.406
+5.033
+7.989

Denní čas

16:11:30.488

16:13:52.427
16:16:14.914
16:18:39.347
16:21:00.403
16:23:21.602

16:25:44.778

16:11:32.454

16:13:56.445
16:16:19.834
16:18:42.347
16:21:05.208

16:23:27.732
16:25:51.169

16:11:37.190
16:14:03.133
16:16:26.682
16:18:50.979
16:21:14.868

16:23:39.389
16:26:02.312

16:11:37.822
16:14:04.005
16:16:29.387
16:18:52.459

16:21:16.542
16:23:39.181
16:26:04.025

16:11:36.031
16:14:02.989
16:16:29.730

16:18:56.179
16:21:21.610
16:23:46.454
16:26:11.008

16:11:37.428
16:14:03.631
16:16:30.064

16:18:56.568
16:21:21.955
16:23:46.691
16:26:11.186

16:11:33.465
16:13:54.288

16:16:16.106
16:19:10.209
16:21:35.438
16:24:01.294
16:26:30.106

16:11:46.309
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